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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACSU-CO1 1:45.06

Thomas, Toni N 20 Ward, Madison W 19

Goodwyn, Marie K 19 Hauber, Rowan H 21

26.49 29.41 23.4825.68

AUNM-NM2 1:45.48

De Groote Tavares, Carol 20 Terada, Asami 20

Shinada, Kanoha 21 Burns, Madi M 21

27.71 30.02 23.0124.74

ASDSU-SI3 1:45.55

Clayfield, Alexa T 21 Thormalm, Klara L 19

Harrison, Summer A 21 Thormalm, Alma M 21

26.68 29.79 23.9125.17

AFRES-CC4 1:47.47

Mazutaityte, Ugne 20 Mendolicchio, Manuela 20

Niemczak, Zofie M 18 McReed, Osianna L 20

27.69 29.93 23.7726.08

BCSU-CO5 1:48.26

Chatman, Olivia J 18 Salanitro, Gianna J 22

Mand, Carmen C 21 Morin, Veronica 20

27.75 30.38 24.0826.05

CCSU-CO6 1:50.24

Lawton, Kelsey V 21 Stitt, Nina A 20

Frederick, Jennae M 18 Olson, Colleen K 22

28.03 31.66 24.0526.50

BUNM-NM7 1:50.29

Huffer, Emily L 21 Zukowski, Brooke A 18

Farkas, Klara 21 Wiercinski, Breanna 19

28.75 31.00 24.5426.00

BSDSU-SI8 1:50.31

Ferrin, Elliyana G 18 McKennan, Morganne A 19

Vincent, Courtney R 19 Tam, Larisa L 18

28.19 29.82 24.8727.43

CSDSU-SI9 1:50.87

Carter, Natalie E 20 Delany, Caitlin 19

Howard, Ava F 20 Cunnigham, Rachel B 19

27.88 29.80 26.2726.92

BFRES-CC10 1:51.25

Cutler, Emily B 19 Davies, Lucy E 19

Harbert, Kimberly E 19 Guryeva, Tonya 19

28.66 31.11 25.2126.27

CFRES-CC11 1:53.08

Bartel, Stephanie M 18 Stock, Emileigh E 17

Libang, Gabbie A 20 Kennemann, Casey 21

28.81 32.33 25.2426.70

DFRES-CC12 1:56.51

Short, Ally 21 Giannetta, Samantha C 20

Tang, Andrea 21 Brooks, Claire S 19

28.01 35.05 25.4028.05

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNM-NM 18Sumajstorcic, Matea1 10:12.74

28.94 30.59 30.9831.28

31.11 31.04 31.12 31.17

31.15 30.88 31.24 31.22

29.90 29.87 30.40 30.66

30.36 30.61 30.67 29.55

CSU-CO 21Rowley, Haley C2 10:15.11

27.65 30.09 30.5130.45

30.72 31.26 31.28 31.00

31.02 31.10 31.17 31.03

31.16 31.22 31.34 31.04

31.28 31.07 30.93 29.79

CSU-CO 21Donohue, Ida B3 10:32.32

29.23 30.87 31.4331.07

31.57 31.45 31.42 31.42

31.59 31.75 31.68 31.80

31.77 31.92 32.20 32.16

32.24 32.36 32.80 31.59

CSU-CO 19Gordley, Madison D4 10:37.61

FRES-CC 19Niles, Emily J5 10:37.68

29.74 32.50 32.0732.08

32.19 32.13 31.95 31.88

32.56 31.43 31.51 31.71

31.50 31.80 31.83 32.29

32.04 32.40 32.43 31.64

FRES-CC 22Dugan, Vanessa R6 10:40.46

SDSU-SI 19Henson, Kassidy F7 10:42.78

28.53 30.84 32.0331.65

31.86 31.65 32.41 32.10

32.37 31.82 32.31 32.67

32.81 32.66 33.02 32.57

33.21 32.80 32.43 33.04

SDSU-SI 21Casper, Cori E8 10:46.16

29.89 31.67 32.6532.50

32.61 32.58 32.53 32.55

32.30 32.48 32.43 32.72

32.74 32.80 32.73 32.63

32.55 32.62 32.32 30.86

FRES-CC 18Khisiamova, Darina9 10:46.24

28.15 30.78 32.2232.00

32.69 32.59 32.05 32.39

32.29 32.41 32.69 33.11

32.92 33.27 33.02 32.94

32.93 33.22 32.61 31.96

UNM-NM 18Walker, Landry M10 10:52.84

30.55 33.05 33.2933.09

32.85 33.14 32.88 32.97

33.07 32.76 33.09 32.77

32.79 32.89 32.72 32.67

32.41 32.24 32.04 31.57

FRES-CC 21Ayers, Emily M11 11:01.95

UNM-NM 18Hubbard, Samie12 11:11.23

SDSU-SI 18Candelot Roman, Ana S13 11:21.04

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNM-NM 21Palomino, Adriana A1 1:51.41

26.35 28.31 28.3128.44

SDSU-SI 19Meyer, Mckenna M2 1:51.48

26.05 28.07 28.8628.50

UNM-NM 21Farkas, Klara3 1:51.94

26.64 28.20 28.6428.46

CSU-CO 22Olson, Colleen K4 1:53.49

26.21 28.15 29.7129.42

SDSU-SI 20Stahlak, Anna K5 1:55.08

27.08 28.78 29.7529.47

SDSU-SI 21Preiss, Marina C6 1:55.99

26.69 29.00 30.0530.25

FRES-CC 22Britton, Katelin M7 1:56.74

27.17 29.77 29.6530.15

CSU-CO 19Federlin, Jade A8 1:56.76

26.69 29.25 30.3230.50

CSU-CO 21Lawton, Kelsey V9 1:57.08

26.94 29.63 29.7930.72

FRES-CC 19Cutler, Emily B10 1:57.60

27.09 29.29 30.7830.44

CSU-CO 19Basile, Andrea E11 1:58.29

26.84 29.42 31.1330.90

CSU-CO 20Hippe, Danielle M12 1:59.16

27.91 30.20 30.6330.42

FRES-CC 21Kennemann, Casey13 2:00.01

28.01 29.90 31.0931.01

UNM-NM 18Walker, Landry M14 2:00.51

28.43 30.37 30.5631.15

FRES-CC 19Brooks, Claire S15 2:01.00

27.93 30.22 31.2331.62

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO 20Thomas, Toni N1 55.65

27.21 28.44

FRES-CC 20Mazutaityte, Ugne2 58.24

28.27 29.97

UNM-NM 20De Groote Tavares, Carol3 58.65

28.50 30.15

SDSU-SI 20Carter, Natalie E4 58.70

28.63 30.07

CSU-CO 18Chatman, Olivia J5 59.07

28.96 30.11

SDSU-SI 21Clayfield, Alexa T6 59.28

28.24 31.04

CSU-CO 21Rowley, Haley C7 59.49

29.38 30.11

FRES-CC 18Bartel, Stephanie M8 1:00.12

29.02 31.10

FRES-CC 20Monnich, Emma N9 1:01.79

30.17 31.62

UNM-NM 21Shinada, Kanoha10 1:01.89

28.59 33.30

UNM-NM 21Dorough, Deidra P11 1:02.09

30.62 31.47
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SDSU-SI 18Ferrin, Elliyana G12 1:02.15

29.42 32.73

FRES-CC 21Short, Ally13 1:03.74

30.40 33.34

SDSU-SI 19Haugen, Gianna C14 1:05.74

31.76 33.98

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO 19Ward, Madison W1 1:04.38

30.63 33.75

SDSU-SI 19Delany, Caitlin2 1:05.51

30.77 34.74

FRES-CC 20Mendolicchio, Manuela3 1:06.29

31.54 34.75

SDSU-SI 18Tam, Larisa L4 1:06.32

31.13 35.19

UNM-NM 19Passarelli, Talia J5 1:06.34

31.41 34.93

SDSU-SI 19McKennan, Morganne A6 1:06.38

31.27 35.11

SDSU-SI 19Thormalm, Klara L7 1:06.40

31.33 35.07

CSU-CO 22Salanitro, Gianna J8 1:06.94

31.53 35.41

UNM-NM 20Terada, Asami9 1:07.14

32.25 34.89

UNM-NM 20Teran-Richardson, Raevin A10 1:07.46

31.68 35.78

CSU-CO 19Machado, Sofia11 1:07.73

31.64 36.09

FRES-CC 19Davies, Lucy E12 1:07.97

31.91 36.06

FRES-CC 17Stock, Emileigh E13 1:08.01

32.61 35.40

CSU-CO 20Stitt, Nina A14 1:08.14

32.54 35.60

UNM-NM 18Zukowski, Brooke A15 1:08.16

32.02 36.14

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO 19Goodwyn, Marie K1 2:03.32

28.49 31.17 31.9131.75

SDSU-SI 23Berggren, Frida K2 2:03.63

28.07 31.46 31.9632.14

FRES-CC 19Harbert, Kimberly E3 2:04.83

28.23 31.84 32.5532.21

FRES-CC 18Niemczak, Zofie M4 2:05.25

28.40 31.28 33.2232.35

FRES-CC 20Libang, Gabbie A5 2:08.38

28.83 32.60 33.8033.15

UNM-NM 21Farkas, Klara6 2:08.45

29.25 32.31 33.3033.59

UNM-NM 21Huffer, Emily L7 2:08.56

30.06 32.77 32.6333.10

CSU-CO 21Donohue, Ida B8 2:08.97

29.15 32.79 33.4233.61

CSU-CO 18Frederick, Jennae M9 2:09.54

28.13 33.08 34.1434.19

SDSU-SI 21Kelch, Rachael R10 2:13.35

29.60 33.22 36.3834.15

CSU-CO 18Pfeifer, Lizzy11 2:13.88

29.91 33.70 35.4734.80

SDSU-SI 20Howard, Ava F12 2:15.02

30.00 33.74 36.3334.95

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNM-NM 21Burns, Madi M1 23.75

UNM-NM 21Shinada, Kanoha2 23.99

CSU-CO 21Hauber, Rowan H3 24.07

SDSU-SI 19Wilson, Peyton W4 24.37

FRES-CC 20McReed, Osianna L5 24.43

SDSU-SI 18Tam, Larisa L6 24.46

SDSU-SI 21Thormalm, Alma M*7 24.64

SDSU-SI 21Harrison, Summer A*7 24.64

CSU-CO 20Morin, Veronica9 24.65

CSU-CO 19Federlin, Jade A10 24.70

CSU-CO 21Mand, Carmen C11 24.74

UNM-NM 19Wiercinski, Breanna12 25.03

FRES-CC 22Britton, Katelin M13 25.04

FRES-CC 20Giannetta, Samantha C14 25.22

FRES-CC 19Guryeva, Tonya15 25.28

FRES-CC 21Tang, Andrea16 25.89

 
#8  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SDSU-SI 22Caplan, Alexandra1 290.25

FRES-CC 21Nikolaeva, Irina Y2 286.85

CSU-CO 18Williams, Skylar3 262.25

UNM-NM 20Concepcion, Ally C4 256.45

UNM-NM 19Dark, Natasha5 254.50

SDSU-SI 21Dutton, Nicole H6 251.35

SDSU-SI 19Gallagher, Delaney R7 239.65

SDSU-SI 18Reed, Emily8 232.30

UNM-NM 19McDonald, Valencia9 232.20

UNM-NM 20Horner, Madi E10 203.05

FRES-CC 20Funk, Kelli Ann11 200.20

CSU-CO 20Witenstein, Flori12 198.30

CSU-CO 18Holland, Rachel13 190.85

UNM-NM 19Tiendas, Hannah--- X245.90

SDSU-SI 19Yacopino, Marie V--- X231.55

SDSU-SI 18Sarver, Erica--- X228.25

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNM-NM 21Burns, Madi M1 51.80

25.00 26.80

CSU-CO 22Olson, Colleen K2 52.29

25.38 26.91

CSU-CO 19Federlin, Jade A3 52.38

25.11 27.27

SDSU-SI 23Berggren, Frida K4 52.66

25.76 26.90

FRES-CC 20McReed, Osianna L5 52.82

25.51 27.31

SDSU-SI 21Thormalm, Alma M6 52.88

25.36 27.52

SDSU-SI 20Stahlak, Anna K7 53.24

25.84 27.40

UNM-NM 19Passarelli, Talia J8 53.29

25.79 27.50

FRES-CC 22Britton, Katelin M9 53.48

25.72 27.76

FRES-CC 19Cutler, Emily B10 53.79

26.06 27.73

CSU-CO 20Morin, Veronica11 53.95

26.18 27.77

UNM-NM 19Wiercinski, Breanna12 54.14

26.18 27.96

FRES-CC 19Guryeva, Tonya13 54.47

25.94 28.53

CSU-CO 20Hippe, Danielle M14 54.81

26.21 28.60

FRES-CC 20Giannetta, Samantha C15 55.19

26.94 28.25

FRES-CC 21Tang, Andrea16 55.88

26.75 29.13

CSU-CO 21Hauber, Rowan H--- X52.13

24.97 27.16

SDSU-SI 18Candelot Roman, Ana S--- X54.85

26.43 28.42

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO 20Thomas, Toni N1 2:01.07

29.06 30.16 31.0630.79

FRES-CC 20Mazutaityte, Ugne2 2:03.48

29.84 31.29 31.1131.24

UNM-NM 20De Groote Tavares, Carol3 2:04.06

29.70 31.87 30.7431.75

SDSU-SI 21Clayfield, Alexa T4 2:07.57

29.58 32.61 32.9432.44

FRES-CC 18Bartel, Stephanie M5 2:07.76

30.39 32.09 32.8132.47

CSU-CO 21Lawton, Kelsey V6 2:08.28

30.97 32.85 31.6932.77

FRES-CC 20Monnich, Emma N7 2:08.53

31.09 32.63 32.1532.66

CSU-CO 18Chatman, Olivia J8 2:08.68

30.22 32.52 32.9033.04

UNM-NM 21Huffer, Emily L9 2:08.71

31.55 32.70 31.7332.73

SDSU-SI 20Carter, Natalie E10 2:09.29

30.38 32.66 32.6433.61

SDSU-SI 21Kelch, Rachael R11 2:11.08

31.58 33.56 32.9732.97

UNM-NM 21Dorough, Deidra P12 2:14.26

31.58 34.27 33.8434.57
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FRES-CC 21Short, Ally13 2:15.84

32.05 34.32 34.7734.70

SDSU-SI 18Ferrin, Elliyana G14 2:16.03

31.65 33.61 35.4435.33

SDSU-SI 19Haugen, Gianna C--- X2:17.65

32.81 34.85 34.9235.07

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRES-CC 20Mendolicchio, Manuela1 2:15.18

31.13 34.34 34.9234.79

CSU-CO 19Ward, Madison W2 2:18.51

31.76 34.82 36.1235.81

FRES-CC 19Davies, Lucy E3 2:20.60

32.03 35.87 36.2536.45

SDSU-SI 19Thormalm, Klara L4 2:21.29

32.03 36.04 36.2137.01

SDSU-SI 19McKennan, Morganne A5 2:23.14

32.26 36.55 36.6637.67

CSU-CO 19Machado, Sofia6 2:23.33

32.55 35.96 38.0036.82

UNM-NM 20Terada, Asami7 2:23.87

33.65 35.58 37.8836.76

SDSU-SI 18Tam, Larisa L8 2:24.27

32.18 36.86 37.4137.82

CSU-CO 22Salanitro, Gianna J9 2:25.30

33.08 36.51 37.7937.92

FRES-CC 17Stock, Emileigh E10 2:25.61

33.62 37.53 36.7437.72

CSU-CO 20Stitt, Nina A11 2:25.63

33.90 37.11 36.9437.68

SDSU-SI 19Delany, Caitlin12 2:28.74

32.62 36.56 42.1637.40

UNM-NM 18Zukowski, Brooke A13 2:28.89

33.65 37.87 39.0038.37

UNM-NM 20Teran-Richardson, Raevin A14 2:33.26

34.74 38.79 40.1339.60

FRES-CC 21Ayers, Emily M15 2:36.11

35.91 39.03 40.5840.59

SDSU-SI 19Cunnigham, Rachel B--- X2:29.84

33.33 38.04 39.3639.11

 
#12  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNM-NM 21Palomino, Adriana A1 4:55.58

28.05 29.48 30.0729.66

30.03 30.25 30.01 29.90

29.06 29.07

SDSU-SI 19Meyer, Mckenna M2 4:56.72

28.16 29.78 30.5030.28

30.28 30.18 29.68 29.61

29.27 28.98

CSU-CO 21Rowley, Haley C3 4:59.73

27.42 29.65 30.3230.31

30.62 30.63 30.51 30.57

30.18 29.52

UNM-NM 18Sumajstorcic, Matea4 5:02.51

28.32 30.32 31.1931.29

30.88 30.71 29.35 30.10

30.26 30.09

FRES-CC 19Niles, Emily J5 5:04.89

28.43 31.10 30.7831.30

30.73 30.71 30.60 30.17

30.85 30.22

SDSU-SI 19Henson, Kassidy F6 5:06.76

28.62 30.51 30.6630.95

31.00 30.92 31.28 31.03

31.03 30.76

SDSU-SI 21Preiss, Marina C7 5:09.61

27.49 30.80 31.5531.29

31.53 31.38 31.45 31.47

31.74 30.91

CSU-CO 19Basile, Andrea E8 5:10.56

28.09 30.64 31.6131.50

31.64 31.49 31.73 31.74

31.44 30.68

FRES-CC 22Dugan, Vanessa R9 5:11.14

28.67 30.85 31.9231.69

31.80 31.86 32.03 31.67

31.26 29.39

SDSU-SI 21Casper, Cori E10 5:11.48

29.21 31.26 31.4831.55

31.88 31.52 31.46 31.07

31.64 30.41

CSU-CO 19Gordley, Madison D11 5:14.45

28.30 31.02 31.8731.42

32.16 32.42 31.95 32.83

32.32 30.16

UNM-NM 18Walker, Landry M12 5:14.71

29.52 31.50 31.9331.50

31.73 31.73 31.62 31.82

31.78 31.58

FRES-CC 18Khisiamova, Darina13 5:14.73

28.11 30.86 31.3931.59

30.92 32.03 32.64 32.78

32.51 31.90

CSU-CO 18Pfeifer, Lizzy14 5:17.51

29.74 31.61 31.9531.86

32.08 31.92 31.99 32.30

32.36 31.70

FRES-CC 19Brooks, Claire S15 5:24.92

30.54 33.30 33.2633.28

33.01 32.93 32.70 32.53

32.40 30.97

UNM-NM 18Hubbard, Samie16 5:31.53

30.69 33.61 33.8233.30

33.65 33.49 34.14 33.32

33.20 32.31

 
#13  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SDSU-SI 22Caplan, Alexandra1 340.25

FRES-CC 21Nikolaeva, Irina Y2 300.30

SDSU-SI 21Dutton, Nicole H3 289.50

SDSU-SI 19Yacopino, Marie V4 264.10

FRES-CC 20Funk, Kelli Ann5 252.50

UNM-NM 19Dark, Natasha6 251.55

CSU-CO 18Williams, Skylar7 249.00

UNM-NM 20Concepcion, Ally C8 247.50

UNM-NM 19Tiendas, Hannah9 228.10

UNM-NM 19McDonald, Valencia10 227.75

CSU-CO 20Witenstein, Flori11 202.95

SDSU-SI 19Gallagher, Delaney R12 202.10

CSU-CO 18Holland, Rachel13 180.25

SDSU-SI 18Reed, Emily--- X252.35

UNM-NM 20Horner, Madi E--- X248.15

SDSU-SI 18Sarver, Erica--- X224.50

 
#14  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO 19Goodwyn, Marie K1 56.38

FRES-CC 19Harbert, Kimberly E2 57.03

FRES-CC 18Niemczak, Zofie M*3 57.10

UNM-NM 21Shinada, Kanoha*3 57.10

UNM-NM 21Farkas, Klara5 57.36

SDSU-SI 21Harrison, Summer A6 57.37

FRES-CC 20Libang, Gabbie A7 57.56

27.23 30.33

CSU-CO 20Thomas, Toni N8 58.15

UNM-NM 19Passarelli, Talia J9 58.42

27.63 30.79

CSU-CO 18Frederick, Jennae M10 59.16

27.60 31.56

SDSU-SI 20Howard, Ava F11 59.56

28.01 31.55

CSU-CO 21Mand, Carmen C12 59.68

27.89 31.79

SDSU-SI 21Clayfield, Alexa T13 59.92

FRES-CC 21Kennemann, Casey14 1:00.92

28.54 32.38

CSU-CO 20Hippe, Danielle M--- X1:00.49

28.35 32.14

 
#15  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 19Meyer, Mckenna M1 4:24.94

28.72 32.00 33.1233.48

38.91 38.89 30.51 29.31

UNM-NM 18Sumajstorcic, Matea2 4:27.43

28.91 32.16 34.1935.30

38.48 38.52 30.34 29.53

FRES-CC 18Niemczak, Zofie M3 4:28.94

28.58 32.41 34.6835.99

38.50 39.21 31.02 28.55

SDSU-SI 23Berggren, Frida K4 4:29.02

29.01 32.52 33.7134.92

39.43 39.38 30.99 29.06

CSU-CO 19Goodwyn, Marie K5 4:29.34

28.97 32.40 34.7336.17

38.23 37.98 31.66 29.20
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FRES-CC 19Davies, Lucy E6 4:29.36

29.86 33.52 34.8435.35

37.50 37.01 31.32 29.96

CSU-CO 21Donohue, Ida B7 4:29.50

28.91 32.88 34.2735.30

38.48 39.18 31.36 29.12

CSU-CO 18Frederick, Jennae M8 4:33.16

28.62 32.43 34.9935.57

39.22 40.26 31.78 30.29

SDSU-SI 21Casper, Cori E9 4:36.73

30.06 34.15 35.5035.88

38.80 39.15 31.85 31.34

FRES-CC 22Dugan, Vanessa R10 4:42.25

30.57 35.33 35.8637.07

40.12 40.47 32.14 30.69

FRES-CC 18Khisiamova, Darina11 4:42.72

30.22 35.33 34.6036.39

41.52 40.77 32.70 31.19

SDSU-SI 20Carter, Natalie E12 4:45.19

30.33 35.30 35.0235.99

42.66 42.90 32.94 30.05

UNM-NM 18Walker, Landry M13 4:45.28

32.80 36.95 36.2137.76

39.66 40.05 31.65 30.20

UNM-NM 21Dorough, Deidra P14 4:50.50

32.70 37.77 34.8635.27

42.01 41.54 33.70 32.65

CSU-CO 19Machado, Sofia15 4:58.38

29.22 34.12 36.5437.04

40.58 40.49 33.56 46.83

SDSU-SI 21Kelch, Rachael R--- DQ

30.31 33.77 34.7835.86

40.51 41.32 32.31 32.14

 
#16  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDSU-SI1 3:28.52

Thormalm, Alma M 21 Thormalm, Klara L 19

Berggren, Frida K 23 Meyer, Mckenna M 19

25.39 52.75 51.6224.32

25.14 51.96 25.09 52.19

ACSU-CO2 3:31.51

Olson, Colleen K 22 Federlin, Jade A 19

Morin, Veronica 20 Hauber, Rowan H 21

25.77 53.38 52.3125.04

25.17 53.26 25.11 52.56

AUNM-NM3 3:33.34

Passarelli, Talia J 19 De Groote Tavares, Carol 20

Burns, Madi M 21 Palomino, Adriana A 21

26.45 54.16 52.9825.24

25.71 53.63 24.89 52.57

AFRES-CC4 3:34.36

Britton, Katelin M 22 McReed, Osianna L 20

Harbert, Kimberly E 19

26.31 54.21 52.6825.03

25.74 53.89 25.58 53.58

BSDSU-SI5 3:35.61

Stahlak, Anna K 20 Preiss, Marina C 21

Henson, Kassidy F 19 Harrison, Summer A 21

26.40 54.06 53.7425.66

25.24 53.07 25.43 54.74

BUNM-NM6 3:37.57

Wiercinski, Breanna 19 Zukowski, Brooke A 18

Huffer, Emily L 21 Sumajstorcic, Matea 18

26.68 55.52 54.7826.46

26.40 54.45 25.27 52.82

CCSU-CO7 3:38.17

Chatman, Olivia J 18 Salanitro, Gianna J 22

Stitt, Nina A 20 Ward, Madison W 19

26.44 55.19 54.0625.62

26.81 55.42 25.39 53.50

BCSU-CO8 3:39.08

Basile, Andrea E 19 Mand, Carmen C 21

Hippe, Danielle M 20 Lawton, Kelsey V 21

26.17 54.23 55.0726.46

26.83 56.35 25.33 53.43

BFRES-CC9 3:40.09

Guryeva, Tonya 19 Kennemann, Casey 21

Short, Ally 21 Mazutaityte, Ugne 20

26.33 55.18 55.7926.83

25.80 54.49 25.81 54.63

CFRES-CC10 3:45.05

Bartel, Stephanie M 18 Tang, Andrea 21

Brooks, Claire S 19 Monnich, Emma N 20

27.23 56.32 57.2519.64

26.67 55.44 26.74 56.04

DFRES-CC11 3:46.52

Giannetta, Samantha C 20 Niles, Emily J 19

Mendolicchio, Manuela 20 Libang, Gabbie A 20

27.12 56.03 58.8928.40

26.95 56.07 26.90 55.53


